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SUNGLASSES WITH BLACK COATED BAMBOO ARMS AND ALL
OVER MIRRORED LENS. UV400 PROTECTION. BAMBOO IS A
NATURAL PRODUCT, THERE MAY BE SLIGHT VARIATIONS IN
COLOUR AND SIZE PER ITEM, WHICH CAN AFFECT THE FINAL
DECORATION OUTCOME.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9004 1091

CN

14X4.5X15CM

0.028

0.037

kg

Bamboo

0.79

0.24

0.37

11.46

kg

0.07

m3

12

300



