RHODOS

Nor Image d or type unknown

SUNGLASSES WITH BLACK COATED BAMBOO ARMS AND ALL OVER MIRRORED LENS. UV400 PROTECTION. BAMBOO IS A NATURAL PRODUCT, THERE MAY BE SLIGHT VARIATIONS IN COLOUR AND SIZE PER ITEM, WHICH CAN AFFECT THE FINAL DECORATION OUTCOME.

COMMODITY CODE	9004 1091
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	14X4.5X15CM
NET WEIGHT	0.028
GROSS WEIGHT	0.037
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	Bamboo
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.79
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.24
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.37
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	11.46
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.07
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	12
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	300